DESCRIPTION
• Highly reliable devices utilizing the
CCS Dual-Snap® Belleville disc
spring principle pioneered by CCS’
engineers.
• Engineering based on aerospace
technology.
• Rigid, midsize and internally

AMPERES
*Gold Contacts -7008 Suffix
HOW TO ORDER
Follow these steps to build
your part number:
1. Specify the series
based on your required
set point, range, dead
band, system pressure
and proof
      pressure.
2. Add desired options
model code letter.
3. Add the applicable
      standard suffi x number.
(Ex: 646GVZE2-7008)
PRESSURE
CONVERSION
1 BAR = 14.5 PSI
1 kPa  =  0.145 PSI
Models: 646V*E* & 646GV*E*,  Page 2 of 2
Form 830G, 9.20.12
Note: Additional modifi ed standard suffi  xes are available, consult CCS sales
department or CCS Representative.
CERTIFICATIONS
Consult CCS website
for complete certifi cation
and approval listing.
Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Pressure Switch
646V*E*  &  646GV*E -  Diaphragm Sensor
A: Viton®  O-Ring
     (STD on GVZE models)
F:  Ethylene Propylene O-Ring
M: DPDT Electrical
Y:  ATEX / GOST Certifi ed
     Electrical Assembly
     (Consult CCS Sales
     Department for GOST
     options and requirements.)
X: Double Break Electrical
     Assembly
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE CERTIFICATIONS
* c-UL, U.L./CSA Explosion Proof: Div. 1, 2 hermetically sealed electrical assembly P/N 17-51 (17-73
for M model option), listed by both Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc. (File No. E32961) and Canadian
Standard Association (CSA) Testing Laboratories (File No. LR22921) for hazardous locations, Class
1, Groups A, B, C, and D; Class 2 Groups E, F, and G.
* ATEX - Baseefa certifi ed for potentially explosive atmospheres. Models 646**Y,
 II 2 GD Ex d IIC, Baseefa 05ATEX0011X. (Option Y)
OPTIONS MODEL
CODES
ccsdualsnap.com